GEMSELECTION RESULTS

Election Summary Report
NOVEMBER 3, 2009 CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENTS,

CANUTILLO 1.S.D AND SAN ELIZARIO I1.SD TAX
ROLLBACK ELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, , All Races
EARLY VOTING RESULTSOFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 372531 - Cards Cast 4550
1.22%

CANUTILLO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

SAN ELIZARIO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total
6
6 100.0 %
148/10039 15%
146
0
2
69 47.26%
77 52.74%
Tota
3
3100.0 %
36/3974 0.9%
35
0
1
21 60.00%
14 40.00%
Total
173
173 100.0 %
4550/372531 1.2%
4438
1
111
2873 64.74%
1565 35.26%

11/12/09
13:20:35

Num. Report Precinct 173 - Num. Reporting 173

100.00%



PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4428

0

122

3000
1428

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4349

0

201

3207
1142

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4466

0

84

3299
1167

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4351

0

199

3097
1254

100.0 %
1.2%

67.75%
32.25%

100.0 %
1.2%

73.74%
26.26%

100.0 %
1.2%

73.87%
26.13%

100.0 %
1.2%

71.18%
28.82%



PROPOSITION 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4360

0

190

3335
1025

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4433

1

116

3295
1138

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4453

0

97

3806
647

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4380

0

170

2985
1395

100.0 %
1.2%

76.49%
23.51%

100.0 %
1.2%

74.33%
25.67%

100.0 %
1.2%

85.47%
14.53%

100.0 %
1.2%

68.15%
31.85%



PROPOSITION 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4418

0

132

3734
684

Total

173

173
4550/372531
4440

2

108

2707
1733

100.0 %
1.2%

84.52%
15.48%

100.0 %
1.2%

60.97%
39.03%



