11/12/09

13:20:35

Election Summary Report NOVEMBER 3, 2009 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS,

CANUTILLO I.S.D AND SAN ELIZARIO I.S.D TAX **ROLLBACK ELECTION**

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, , All Races EARLY VOTING RESULTS OFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 372531 - Cards Cast 4550 1.22%

Num. Report Precinct 173 - Num. Reporting 173 100.00%

Total

CANUTILLO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Times Counted	148/10039	1.5 %
Total Votes	146	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	2	
FOR (A FAVOR)	69	47.26%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	77	52.74%

SAN ELIZARIO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

	1000	
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.0 %
Times Counted	36/3974	0.9 %
Total Votes	35	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	1	
EOD (A EAVOD)	21	60 000/

FOR (A FAVOR)	21 60.00%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	14 40.00%

PROPOSITION 1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
Total Votes	4438	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	111	
FOR (A FAVOR)	2873	64.74%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	1565	35.26%

PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	Total 173 173 4550/372531 4428 0 122	100.0 % 1.2 %
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3000 1428	67.75% 32.25%
PROPOSITION 3	Total	C 2.2 070
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	173 173 4550/372531 4349 0 201	100.0 % 1.2 %
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3207 1142	73.74% 26.26%
PROPOSITION 4		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	Total 173 173 4550/372531 4466 0 84	100.0 % 1.2 %
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3299	73.87%
, , ,	1167	26.13%
PROPOSITION 5	1167	
PROPOSITION 5 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes		

PROPOSITION 6

TROTOSITION V	Total	
N. I. CD.		
Number of Precincts	173	1000
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
Total Votes	4360	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	190	
Tumber of onder votes	170	
FOR (A FAVOR)	3335	76.49%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	1025	23.51%
TIOTHI (ET COTTICT)	1023	23.3170
PROPOSITION 7		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
Total Votes	4433	
Times Over Voted	1	
	•	
Number Of Under Votes	116	
FOR (A FAVOR)	3295	74.33%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	1138	25.67%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	1130	23.0770
PROPOSITION 8		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
		1.2 %
Total Votes	4453	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	97	
FOR (A FAVOR)	3806	85.47%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	647	14.53%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	047	14.55%
PROPOSITION 9		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
1 0	· -	
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
Total Votes	4380	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	170	
EOD (A EAVOD)	2005	CO 150/
FOR (A FAVOR)	2985	68.15%
	1005	01 050
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	1395	31.85%

PROPOSITION 10

	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
Total Votes	4418	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	132	
FOR (A FAVOR)	3734	84.52%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	684	15.48%
PROPOSITION 11		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	4550/372531	1.2 %
Total Votes	4440	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	108	
EOD (A EAROD)	2707	60 0 7 0/
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	2707 1733	60.97% 39.03%